G.N. 7555 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2804992 123Beauty Trading Limited EFEE GARAE

1907641 ABCDMN LIMITED TEIH(E S BEATRAE

2662571 Al ZHUO KANG LIMITED N FEARAE

2924530 ALPHA CONSULTATION LIMITED Mol AR TR A F

2924631 ANGELS HOLDING LIMITED LG EFATRAE

1713137 ASIA BEAUTY GROUP SHARE LIMITED SENEAEE L ARAFE

1432430 ASIA LIGHT ELECTRICITY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED  BE3 3¢ BB 4L A TR /A

1825904 ASIA PACIFIC FOOD SCIENCE INSTITUTE LIMITED oK BRI RO ATR A

=

2212816 ASSET KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B BIEAIRAE

3021721 AVANTLHK CHINA LIMITED o FLER A4S R TR A E]

2047317 BAO SHENG (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED HR(ER EEAIRAE

2661446 BRIGHT PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EEESIRRARAE

3021741 BTcentury Technology Co., Limited PR AR AR A ]

0597272 BUILD IDEA ELECTRIC APPLIANCES & AIR-CONDITIONING TR 28 ST A H
LIMITED

2662737 Bin Hua Co., Limited WEEAIRAE

2494664 ~ Bright Friends Trading Limited S HEIRAT

2800757 Buddha's Wisdom Limited THEFEEARATE

1575479 C & P Company Limited EHE TAEARAT]

3047559 C-SYduck Limited TEEEAIRAE]

2661680 CAN BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED AR SRREAIRAE

0956782 CARACTERES DE CHINE LIMITED

2661341 CENTRAL GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

2801622 CHANGFENG HARDWARE CO., LIMITED EUASARAE

2805120 CHANGRONG INDUSTRY LIMITED RAAEEAIRAE

0956872 CHINA CULTURE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED SR EEARAE

2486979

CHINA HUAN PORT GROUP CO., LIMITED

ENEAEEEATRAE]



1426693
3112023
2802050
2796963
2924607
1712916
2921737
2056970

2662442
2212988
2804982
2039335
1876602
2212762
2662752
3021750
2487130
2805228
1307944
0889864

2657428
2622342
2486643
3151532
3151880
2047742
1312538
2049216
3025117
2796917
2770062

2486814

CHINA INT'L PHARMACY GROUP LIMITED
CL CAPITAL Trading Limited

CLM PRIME LIMITED

COHERENT DESIGN ASIA LIMITED

CT Power Company Limited

CYBERLOGIX LIMITED

Carrie Ho & Company Limited

China Fengshui Architecture Planning and Design Institute Limited

China Fujin Industrial Group Limited

DARK MATTER PRODUCTION LIMITED
DEFENG SHIPPING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
DINGCHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
DIOSETTE HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
DREAMWAVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Da Sheng Co., Limited

Divillon Limited

Dor Dor Toy Company Limited

EDDIESON INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
EIDON TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

EMTL ENGINEERING (ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY)
LIMITED

EVER LUCK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Earth Factory Limited

East Power Audio and Video Technology Limited

Evbyte Limited

FANLING TRADE CO., LIMITED

FAVORABLE MATCH LIMITED

FENG TONG ELECTRICAL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
FORWARD LINK LIMITED

FRANCE ADAOFU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Faberlights Limited

France Daojieer Group (China) Co., Limited

Full Shing Promotions Limited
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2609111
2487073
2486600
2212807
1876792
2213002

1575430
1869169
1431986
1426653
1432040
2056776
2667624
2345930
2212557
2212947
1713112

1713053

2801866
3021670
2992081
2924475
2345671
2801905
2207847
2661225
2662753
1220271
1876689
3151872
2212826
2039125

GE LIN XIANG CO., LIMITED

GERMANY GELE GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY MUNICH BEER GROUP LIMITED
GLOBUCUBU TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
GLOVEX LIMITED

GOD BENEVOLENCE LIVER HEART SPLEEN FOUNDATION
LIMITED

GOLD POINT CENTURY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN RISE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

GOOD HARBOUR ENGINEERING LIMITED

GOOD PARTNERS LIMITED

GOOD WINNER HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRAND ASIA (HK) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
GREAT DYNASTY INC LIMITED

GREATEX TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

GREENWOOD CONSULTING LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINLIMEI CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN SWEET LIFE CERAMICS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU CLEAN MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT GROUP
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

GUANZHUO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Game Paradise Limited

Genixo Consulting Services Limited

GlamG Trading Limited

Glamatex Global Limited

Glori Investment Management Co., Limited

Go2Play Limited

Guang Dong Heng Qing Metal Materials Co., Limited
Guangdong Dingnian International (HK) Co., Limited
H.K. JIELONG CO., LIMITED

HALIMAH TRADING CO., LIMITED

HENGQING TRADE LIMITED

HILARMAX TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED

HIQ3 LIMITED
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2804968
2694180
2046960
2494466
3151706

2924496
2494346
2805169
2924571
2802013
2047256
2805355
0939610
2801854
2503020
2805182

1876809

2805363

2494425

1318859
3013832

2049534
2486663
1869253

2057028

2047664
2212779
2805064
2662939

HK ASIDE CO., LIMITED

HK EPOCHPACK LIMITED

HK Flashing Electronic Co., Limited

HK Speed Performance Technology Co., Limited

HK XIUZHENG HEALTHY TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED

HK YAHEJIA FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK YE SHIINT'L TRADING LIMITED

HONG GANG GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

HONG KONG EPT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FUHUA TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG GRAND ART LIMITED

HONG KONG HANBAOYUAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HONESTY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HONG KONG HOSENSE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MULTI TREASURE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG PING YI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG QIAN YUE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SMOOTH COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG TITANERA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG AUTOMAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ENERGY GODDESS GROUP CULTURAL
COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAMORE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG JANE YI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG KANGMEI HEALTH PRODUCTS INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SCANDINAVIAN MARINE CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGPHU (HK) CO., LIMITED
HUAKE LIGHTING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUGE MIND LIMITED

HVP Diagnosis Treatment Asia-Pacific Centre Limited
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2805016
1712984
2346122
2921727
2212590

2801838
2800781
2800777
3021800

2662836
2346128
2320362
2056108
1869211
2917026
2805339
3048636
3048545

2917019

2657752
2662729
2212599
1426931
1426631

2805036
2924590
2661193
2924542
1877112
1877160

Have A Nice Day Group Limited

He Yun Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong DAV Technology Limited
Hong Kong Jicai Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Palace International Hotel Management Group Limited

Hong Kong Precious Face Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Silver Trade Limited
Hong Kong Sky Source Limited

Hong Kong Top Life Sciences Research Limited

Hong Kong Zhanhong Co., Limited

HongKong HongYuan Biological Technology Limited
HongKong Puhui Industry Development Limited
HongKong Vivetron Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Jiada Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Shengshi Hengyu Industrial Limited
Huamei Financial Holding Group Co., Limited
Huanbo Import and Export Trade Co. , Limited

Huanghu international supply chain (Hong Kong) Limited

Huaxia Lizi international postpartum renovation and shape Consulting
Co., Limited

Huayi Industry Development Co., Limited

Hung Tuo Da Limited

ILeanWell Innovation Co., Limited

INTERNATIONAL FINE FOODS LIMITED

ITALY AUCK.JACKSON COSTUME ASIA LIMITED

1ZZY WAY LIMITED -THE-

JAPAN KATO MAKE COMPANY LIMITED

JBA International Trading Limited

JIDUO YOU CHUANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JIN YUAN FENG TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
JINFAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2212838
2921097
2375411
2662736
3021667
3021799
1319127
1876910
0346780
2494649
2494414
2805021
1868896
1876651
2662733
2662936
2208053
3025094
1869431
2917041
2924783
2212869
2212846
1575115
1031606
0889867
1869280
3152053
2661644
2350982
2661669
2941748

2049244

JINTAI TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
ISP Global Forwarding Limited

JUN HUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Jia Xin Xin Limited

Jie Long International Trading Limited

KAITU TRADING CO., LIMITED

KAM HONG TRADING LIMITED

KEEN CHEN LOYAL TRADING HK CO., LIMITED
KENNEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KEYIER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KING ALLIANCE GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
KING YUET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGSLANDING GROUP LIMITED

KOVA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Ka La De Limited

Ke Jing Xin Trading Co., Limited

Kwan Yiu Trading Company Limited

LIEF Insurance Brokers Limited

LONGLI SOFTWARES COMPANY LIMITED
M&I Group Limited

Multi Qrious Learning Centre Limited

MyPhone (HK) Limited

Myking Golf International Trade Co., Limited
NEW WELL INCORPORATION LIMITED
NGAI FUNG PLASTIC & METAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
NIGIRO LIMITED

NUTRIPUNCTURE ASIA LIMITED

Neutrons Global Trading Co., Limited

New Live Trading Co., Limited

Number 1 HONG KONG bio-tech LIMITED
OCEAN SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ORIENTAL DREAM CHINA WENLV INVESTMENT HOLDING
GROUP LIMITED

Omni-link Solutions Limited
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2057049
2350594
2662867
3021855
2049433
2667634
2801639
2345681
2494842

2924579
2924554
0271636
2662732
2802033
1212018
1713383
1319350
2350901
2350473

1427157
0835657
2662741
2662549
2805022
2487131
2502833
2805023
2458068
2805024
2805025
2056358
2350947

PEARL BEAUTY LIMITED

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT QUALITY LIMITED
PET MOVER LIMITED

PP GAMES LIMITED

PREMIUM VENTURE LIMITED

PROSPECT SHINE INC LIMITED

Pozzi Fashion Limited

Pulman Limited

QIAN YUAN TONG GROUP CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

QINGDAO ORPHILA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
QIZHIMEI DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

QUE WON INVESTMENT LIMITED

Qi Hang Limited

ROYAL TECHNOLOGY AND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
S & T (HONG KONG) LIMITED

S.D Furniture Interior Design Limited

SAN YAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

SARON PACK TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE WATER PUMP GROUP MACHINE
ELECTRICITY LIMITED

SHENZHEN SUN TEAM ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SKYWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SLIB Co., Limited

SMART GROUP INCORPORATION LIMITED

STAR JUBILEE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

STAREX WORLD LIMITED

STEP CHINA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUI TENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUM WAI HOLDING INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SUN TENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN WINNIE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUNLITEC ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SUNSHINE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2805141
0636825
1707617
3021656
2049596
2800938
2047744
2916053
2657614
2350841
2047040
3000370
2039117
2661190
2921088
1869036
2350928
2924488
2487000
2207902
1312251
26061547
1432480
2792134

2924782
2056631
2661293
2486871
2212783
2657821
2212668
1876420
2345771

SUNSHINE COOPERATION LIMITED
SUREWIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Sam Wa International Investment Group Limited
Shanglinhua Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Shenzhen Rock Hardware Co., Limited

Sitong Bada Technology Limited

Skymos International Capital Limited
Smartwool Trading Limited

Smining Limited

Stormwind Limited

Suisse Polyme Biological Technology Co., Limited
Sunny Financial Limited

Supeng Machine Manufacturing Co., Limited
Sword Investment Capital Limited

TAIXING (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TFDVR CO., LIMITED

THREE KENG LIMITED

TOMEI LIMITED

TONGPAK TRADING CO., LIMITED

TOP VIEW (HK) TRAVEL LIMITED
TRAVEL CHINA (HK) LIMITED

TSLC Trading Co., Limited

TSUN HING DECORATION ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
TU SHENG JIN ENVIRONMENTALPROTECTION INDUSTRY

LIMITED

Trans Pacific Consultancy Limited

UNIQUE PRAISE LIMITED

UNT LIMITED

UP FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VISIONS REALIZE COMPANY LIMITED

Vlap Limited

WANXING YONGFA ELECTRONIC LIMITED
WAY EASY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
WEIYE IMPORT & EXPORT GROUP LIMITED
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2662556 WELLFINE INC LIMITED
3025213 WHITE BIRD INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
2350987 WING TAT ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
2350988 WING TAT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
2049188 WORLD ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
1869344 WORLDWIDE TRADING GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
2535573 XD INTERNATIONAL ZHAISHITONG SERVICE CO., LIMITED
3025071 XIANGJI GROUP CO., LIMITED
3021715 XIAO HUI GLOBAL LIMITED
2805423 XIN CHUN (HK) GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
2056137 XSI (HK) INT'L TRADE GROUP LIMITED
2917599 Xiang Rui Yun International Logistics Co., Limited
2662759 Xinpenglian Co., Limited
2805077 Xu Yang Hong Kong Industrial Limited
2796856 YANGMING CULTURE RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED
2494338 YAT PING INT'L TRADING LIMITED
3021759 YESS Wholesale Limited
3152398 YIHHONGWEI TRADING LIMITED
1031537 YINWELL LIMITED
2047635 YIWEIDA MARKETING CO., LIMITED
3021547 YUET COMPANY LIMITED
2662792 Yat Ming Jia Ye Co., Limited
2662751 Yee Cheng Limited
2662787 Yi Bai Jia Co., Limited
2662852 Yi Zi Industrial Co., Limited
3025188 Yun Diligent Limited
3046961 ZHAOFANG CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
2024811 ZHONGCE CABLE (HOLDING) LIMITED
2805415 ZHONGQIYUAN CHANYE HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
2924500 Zhongshan Goodwife Lighting Technology Co., Limited
2921085 Zhuo Kun Trade Limited
15 December 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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